
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Minot  (2) at Bismarck High  (5)
ND West Region,  Saturday, February 15, 2014

Burdick Expressway
Minot, North Dakota 

Arena: Minot All Seasons Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  James Knudsen  : 
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Bismarck High 
Mike Peluso Coaches

Starters
20 Brett Malkmus    Sr  G
25 Johnny Witzke    So  D
29 Quinn Irey    Sr  D
43 Tre Kautzman    Sr  F
19 Cole Olson    Sr  F
11 Jared Spooner    Sr  F

Minot 
Chad Burckhard

Starters
01 Breydan Effertz    Jr  G
05 Garrett Picard    Jr  D
12 Taran Albright    Sr  D
03 Logan Bischof    So  F
13 Hayden Schwarz    Sr  F
10 Jersey Kelly    Sr  F

Alternates Alternates
02 Brandon Page     
03 Kole Bauer    Sr  D
04 Ryan Gustafson    Sr  D
05 Bryce Eckman    Sr  F
07 Brandon Gieszler    Sr  F
10 Cullen Irey    So  F
13 Jake Heinert    So  D
16 Mick Folske    Jr  F
17 Jaxon Ford    So  F
18 Cody Evanson    Jr  F
21 Riley Holweger     
23 Stephen Dora    Sr  F
24 Michael Matzke    Sr  F
30 Hunter Lauer    So  G

02 Matt Flom    Jr  F
04 Elliott Hopkins    So  F
06 Connor Schuster    So  F
07 Daylen Benjamin    Sr  F
09 Quinn Fuchs    Sr  F
14 Trevor Werschau    Sr  D
15 Cayde Enns    Sr  D
16 Brent Williams    Jr  F
17 Ryan Peterson    Jr  D
18 Carter Bechtold    Jr  F
20 Taylor Elich    So  F
21 Easton Bennett    Fr  D
23 Ethan Czaplewski    So  F
35 Kross Braaten    So  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BH

M

Shots on Goal

BH

M

3 7 8

2 2 3

10 10 11

8 8 11

 18

 7

 31

 27

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

BH

M

 4 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 12 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 13 

 11 

 3 

 1 

 29 

 26 

 5 

 2 

Penalties Power Plays

BH

M

 9 18:00 9 9:00  2  0  1 

 11 22:00 5 6:41  0  0  0 

BH- 20 Brett Malkmus  

BH- 30 Hunter Lauer  

M- 01 Breydan Effertz  

M- 35 Kross Braaten  

3 51:00 8 7 7 7 11 10  26  24

3 48:15 4 4 12 10 13 11  29  25

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Dom Marsden

(Ref) Brandon Schmitt

(Ref) Chad Miller

Penalties Goals GWG:  BH 18 Cody Evanson   11:51  Per 3

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

BH 23 Stephen Dora Interference (2) 1 0:53

M 18 Carter Bechtold Tripping (2) 1 6:38

1 9:49 M ES 09 Quinn Fuchs

M 13 Hayden Schwarz Cross Checking (2) 1 16:33

BH 00 Bench Penalty Unsprts Condct (2) 1 17:00

BH 03 Kole Bauer Slashing (2) 2 1:26

M 15 Cayde Enns Interference (2) 2 4:07

BH 19 Cole Olson Cross Checking (2) 2 4:58

M 18 Carter Bechtold Interference (2) 2 7:42

2 8:53 BH PP 29 Quinn Irey 11 Jared Spooner

M 13 Hayden Schwarz Slashing (2) 2 14:34

2 16:04 BH PP 25 Johnny Witzke 23 Stephen Dora

M 15 Cayde Enns Roughing  (2) 2 16:56

BH 11 Jared Spooner Unsprts Condct  (2) 2 16:56

M 23 Ethan Czaplewski Hooking (2) 3 1:40

M 23 Ethan Czaplewski Roughing (2) 3 6:39

BH 11 Jared Spooner Slashing (2) 3 7:39

3 11:51 BH ES 18 Cody Evanson

3 13:48 BH ES 11 Jared Spooner 43 Tre Kautzman

BH 11 Jared Spooner Roughing (2) 3 13:57

M 16 Brent Williams Unsprts Condct  (2+10+GMC)

3 15:29

M 16 Brent Williams Roughing (2) 3 15:29

BH 03 Kole Bauer Roughing (2) 3 15:29

BH 23 Stephen Dora Interference (2) 3 15:54

3 16:44 M ES 12 Taran Albright

3 16:59 BH EN 07 Brandon Gieszler

M 23 Ethan Czaplewski Interference (2) 3 16:59

End of Game
Mike Peluso Chad Burckhard James Knudsen (Ref) Brandon Schmitt (Ref) Chad Miller
Bismarck High  H.Coach Minot  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


